              Shijiazhuang GUANYU
Environmental Protection Equipment Co., Ltd.
GUANYU UV Sterilizer
Disinfection principle and introduction
According to the difference of biological effects, UV Rays can be divided into
UV-A(320-400nm),UV-B(275-320nm),UV-C(200-275nm) and vacuum ultraviolet. Actually
use UV-C in water treatment, and in this waveband near 260nm has been proved to be the
highest effect.

200,000 tons per day
11,Agricultural water, greenhouse water, irrigation disinfection etc.
Technology Parameter (Small Flow Type UV Sterilizer)
Model Capacity
T/H
Inlet pipe
dia
mm
Power
W
Working
pressure
Mpa
Voltage
V
GYC-UUVC-15 0.5 15 15 0.4 220
GYC-UUVC-40 1.5-2 25 40 0.4 220
GYC-UUVC-55 3-4 32 55 0.4 220
GYC-UUVC-75 4-5 32 75 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-100 7-8 40 100 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-120 9-10 50 120 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-150 12-15 50 150 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-200 18-20 65 200 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-240 22-25 80 240 0.6 220
Technology Parameter (Large Flow Type UV Sterilizer)
Model Capacity
T/H
Inlet pipe
dia
mm
Power
W
Working
pressure
Mpa
Voltage
V
GYC-UUVC-300 26-30 80 300 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-360 32-35 80 360 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-400 36-40 100 400 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-460 42-46 100 480 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-500 47-50 125 500 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-600 55-60 125 550 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-720 70-75 125 720 0.6 220
GYC-UUVC-840 80-85 133 850 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-960 90-95 133 960 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1080 100-110 150 1080 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1200 120-130 150 1200 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1320 140-150 200 1320 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-600 55-60 125 600 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-750 75-80 133 750 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-900 85-90 133 900 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1050 110-120 150 1050 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1200 120-130 150 1200 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1350 150-160 200 1350 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1440 160-170 200 1440 0.8 220
GYC-UUVC-1500 180-200 200 1500 1.0 220
GYC-UUVC-1650 220-250 250 1650 1.0 220
GYC-UUVC-1800 280-300 250 1800 1.0 220
GYC-UUVC-2400 350-400 250 2400 1.0 220
GYC-UUVC-3000 460-500 250 3000 1.0 220
GYC-UUVC-4200 600-650 300 4200 1.0 220
GYC-UUVC-6000 800-900 350 6000 1.0 220
Photo